CYCLO CROSS DE SAINT CIERGUES
VELO CLUB LANGROIS

JUNIORS

dimanche 5 novembre 2017

10 inscrits 10 partants 0 abandons

club licence

S C O DIJON

VTT Chaumontais 465.20.200.045
VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS 465.20.200.014
VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS 465.20.200.006
VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS 465.20.200.021
VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS 465.20.200.028
AC THANN 466.80.740.048
VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS 465.20.200.026

distance

moyenne vainqueur

catégorie
Cadet

#N/A
Cadet JUN 1
#N/A
#N/A
Cadet JUN 1
#N/A

temps
00:38:20
00:38:49
00:40:50
00:42:24
00:43:05
1T
1T
1T

Q- O O DO O D Q-

écart

0:29
2:30
4:04
4:45
1T
1T
1T



http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/fr/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=3055140

